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Heights are in metres. 
Underlined figures show heights above Chart Datum.

HEIGHTS

Depths are in metres and are reduced to chart datum 
being 1.56m below OD(N), 
which is approximately the
level of the Lowest Astronomical Tide.

DEPTHS

TOPOGRAPHY

SCALE 1:1500 at A3

River Yare
Group Harbour Master

GARY DOYLE

GREAT YARMOUTH
PORT COMPANY

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Metres

0m

-5m
-4m
-2m

-10m


